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MPOAIAPA®H NMPOIONTOZ/ PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
NMEAATHZ/ CUSTOMER
Mepiypapn Mpoidvrog: KOPN NAT AAATI
Product description: CORN NUT SALTED IN BULK
MpoéAeuon/ Origin: EAAAAA /GREECE

ZuokKeuaoia: AeguTepoyevr) OUOKeEUaoia XapToKIBwTIO KATAAANAO vyia Tpo@Iua/
MpwTtoyevr) TAQOTIKA OAKOUAQ (KOTAAANAN yia  d&ueon €mma@n MeE  TPOQPIUA)

OUOKEUQOHEVO O€ TIPOCTATEUTIKN aTHOo@aIpa alwTtou (Kab. Bapog: 20kg).

Packaging: Secondary packaging carton box (appropriate for food packaging)/
Primary packaging plastic bag (appropriate for direct contact with food) packed in

protective atmosphere (Net weight: 20kg).

Aidpkeia wRAG: 12 YAveS atrd TNV NPEPOUNVIO CUCKEUOOIAG O KAVOVIKEG OUVONKES
TTEPIBAAAOVTOG.

Self-life: 12months from the packaging date, in normal ambient conditions.

2uvlnkeg atroBnkeuong: AlaTnpeital o€ KAVOVIKEG OuvOnkeg TTePIBAAAOVTOG, O€
MEpOG Opooepd Kal okiEpd (MEyioTn Bepuokpacia ouviipnong 21°C & OXETIKN
uypaacia 65%).

Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).
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2uvlnkeg diavoung: Metagépetal o Bepuokpaaia TTEPIBAANOVTOG PE OXNUATA TTOU

META@EPOUV POVO TPOPIUA.

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.

MwAnon: xovdpIKA O¢€ €TAIPEIEG TTAPAYWYNG TPOPIUWYV, KATAOTHHATA TPOYiUWY, super

markets, o€ mini markets K.d.

Sale: wholesale to food produced companies, food stores, super markets, mini

markets etc.

AvdAuon xapakTnploTIKwyV TTpoidvrog/ Characteristics analysis of food product

20vleon:

Ingredients:

DuoIKA XapAKTNPIOTIKA:

Physical characteristics:

BioAoyiKd XapOaKTNPICTIKA

Microbiological characteristics/:

KaAaptoki (85%), nAiEAaio upnAouU eAdikou o&éog,
aAdrTI.

Corn (85%), high oleic sunflower oil, salt.

TumKA TOoUu TTPOIOGVTOG yeUuon, aApupr. Atroudia &Evwv
OowpdTwy. ATTouaia eviouwv.
Typical product taste, salty. Absent of foreign materials,

absent of insects.

MUknTeg-ZOpueg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 50 cfu/g
E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*
Salmonella spp: atroucia oTta 259 - absent/ 25¢g

*oUP@WVA PE TIG EOWTEPIKEG TTPOBIAYPAPES TTOU €xEl BETEI N eTaIpEia

Mag/ according to internal specification of our company
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XNMIKA XOpOoKTNPICTIKA/

Chemical characteristics:

IS1IwTIKA ETTIOAPavon:

Private Labeling:

Yypaacia/ moisture content: max 3%

Evepyotnta vepou/ water activity: max 0,70

ApAaTtoéiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 2 ug/Kg
Ag@Aarogiveg/ Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 4 ug/Kg
Qypato&ivn A/ Ochratoxin A: max 3 ug/Kg
dovpovicive/ Fumonisins: max 800 ug/Kg

ZEA: max 100 pg/Kg

Bapéa pétalAa/ Heavy metals: Z0p@wva pe Ta 6pia Tou
KavoviopoU EK/915/2023 kal OAwWV Twv OXETIKWV
TpoTToTTOINCEWY auTtou / In accordance with the EC
Regulation EC/915/2023 and all the relevant
amendments

YmoAeipypata  @uto@apudkwy/ Pesticides residues:
2UuQwva Je Ta opia Tou Kavoviopou EK/396/2005 kai
TIG TpomoTroiNoelg autwv. In accordance with the
Regulation EC/396/2005 and all the relevant
amendments

ETrwvupia etaipiag TeAdTn, MNeplypa@r TTpoidvTog, xwpda
TpoéAeuong, kaBapd PBdpog, lot, ouvBeon TTPoIGVTOC,
nu/via  AQgng, ouvBnkeg diatipnong,  S1IaTPOPIKA
emmaonuavon,barcode.

Customer’'s company name, product description, origin,
net weight, lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage

conditions, nutritional value, barcode.




ENTYMA AEITOYPTIAZ ETAIPIAZ SeN. 4 omo 7
— T —
SYZTHMA AIAXEIPIZHZ MOIOTHTAS & _
ASOANEIAS TPODGIMAN KQA. ENTYMOY : E-16-02 EKAOZH: 5

BRC, FSSC 22000

MPOAIATPA®E X NMPOIONTQN

HM/NIA: IOYNIOZ 2023

MpoBAerépevn Xpnon:

Product use:

To TTPOIGV KATAVAAWVETAI WG €XEI 1] XPNOIUOTTIOIEITAlI WG

OUCTATIKO YIO TV TTAPOCKEUN TPOPIHWV.

To TTpoIdV va Pnv KoTavaAwveTal aTrd JIKPG TTaidid yioTi

uTTapxEl Kivduvog Trviyuou.

Direct consumption or as an ingredient in food

production.

Must not be consumed by young children in order to

avoid a drowning risk.

Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINHUEVO TPOQINO CUHPWVA HE TOUG KavoviouoUg EK 1829/2003 kai
EK 1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC

1830/2003

To mpoidv dev éxel umooTei akTivoBoAnon ocUpewva pe TiIG Eupwtraikég Odnyieg
1999/2 kau 1999/3/EC//The product is not irradiated according to EC Directives 1999/2

ka1 1999/3/EC
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AlaBpeTrTikn) emoniuavon ava 100 g/ Nutritional value per 100 g:

Evépyela/Energy 1895 kj/453 kcal
Nirrapd/ Fat 14,19
arro 1a ormroia kopeouéva / 169
of which saturates
YdaravBpakeg/ Carbohydrates 739
EK TwV oT1T0iWwV ogakyapal 1g
of which sugars
AlutnTIKEG iveg/ 29
Dietary fiber
Mpwrteiveg/ Proteins 7,60
AAGTI/ Salt 12¢g

*H S1a0petTpIknA agia £xel TpokUWel atrd Tn Baon USDA/Nutritional valueS derived from USDA database

MoTomoINTIKA — evOedeIYHEVO TTPOIOV YIO CUYKEKPIMEVN BlaTpo@n/

Certificates - suitability for particular diets

MoTtomoinTikd / Certificates Nai/ Yes Oxi1/ No
BRC v
ISO 22000 v
HALAL v
Alarpoon/ Diet Nai/ Yes Oxi1/ No
Vegetarian v
Vegan v
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AHAQZH AAAEPTIOTONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQIMAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.

Component Manufacturer Nuts in Bulk
( Applies when bought in small
quantities that need re-packaging )
InProduct |Processedin |Handled on InProduct |Processed |Handled
Same Site inSame  |onSite
Equipment Equipment

Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof NO NO NO NO YES YES

EGGS orits derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

FISH or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH NO NO NO NO NO NO

MOLLUSCS NO NO NO NO NO NO

PEANUTS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

SOYA BEANS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

MILK (LACTOSE) or its derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

NUTS, tree nuts: NO NO NO NO YES YES

CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES
thereof

SESAME SEEDS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

SULPHITES »10ppm - Sulphite quantity to be given in ppm NO NO NO NO YES YES

LUPIN seeds or derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO
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